
Triathlon  am  16.07.2008

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

76 400 Funk,  Jean-Luca Funk MJ93 1 1 : 0 3 : 2 7 
85 789 Buchmüller,  Oliver Rastatter TV MJ91 2 1 : 0 7 : 1 5 
99 749 Lang,  Björn Men at Work MJ90 3 1 : 1 2 : 5 2 

104 754 Eppele,  Markus MJ90 4 1 : 1 7 : 2 2 
46 769 Kunz,  Kirsten WH71 1 5 8 : 1 4 
51 394 Näger,  Tina Team A-Werk WH73 2 5 9 : 0 1 
56 719 Bollian,  Simone Rastatter TV WH72 3 5 9 : 4 8 
77 399 Funk,  Sabine WH69 4 1 : 0 3 : 5 0 
78 384 Klumpp,  Jutta Triathlonverein Freistett WH71 5 1 : 0 3 : 5 9 
98 720 Boder,  Eva Rastatter TV WH78 6 1 : 1 2 : 3 8 

100 765 Kirchner,  Antje Just For Fun WH81 7 1 : 1 2 : 5 3 
101 759 Heinrich,  Stefanie Karlsruhe WH79 8 1 : 1 3 : 0 7 

1 950 Pfistner,  Ralf SG Stern Gaggenau MH77 1 4 8 : 0 1 
6 961 Wagner,  Marco SG Stern Gaggenau MH79 2 5 2 : 5 6 
7 778 Weide,  Erik Tus Ottenheim MH74 3 5 3 : 0 0 

10 960 Gama Vilchis,  Juan SG Stern Gaggenau MH75 4 5 3 : 0 7 
11 388 Burkart,  Michael SG Stern Baden-Baden MH74 5 5 3 : 2 2 
12 957 Burkart,  Stefan SG Stern Gaggenau MH85 6 5 3 : 2 8 
13 952 Abendschön,  Steffen SG Stern Gaggenau MH71 7 5 3 : 3 6 
14 954 Bittmann,  Volker SG Stern Gaggenau MH72 8 5 4 : 0 4 
16 966 Billian,  Patrick SG Stern Gaggenau MH72 9 5 4 : 2 4 
20 718 Otte,  Markus Tricon Wörth MH78 10 5 4 : 5 6 
22 715 Urbansky,  Eric Tricon Wörth MH69 11 5 5 : 1 4 
25 968 Hauck, Christian Karlsruher Lemminge MH70 12 5 5 : 4 0 
29 783 Ramsteiner,  Boris Australia Tri MH78 13 5 5 : 4 8 
31 776 Muller,  Pascal MH74 14 5 6 : 0 8 
32 782 Reiskittel,  Robert MH69 15 5 6 : 1 5 
33 795 Bisicchia,  Gianni RSG Ried Rastatt MH75 16 5 6 : 1 6 
34 760 Kirchner,  Lutz Slow Motion MH81 17 5 6 : 1 7 
48 385 Gammon,  Adrian MH71 18 5 8 : 4 0 
53 971 Rubel, Chris Malsch MH78 19 5 9 : 2 5 
57 773 Schäfer,  Oliver Running Shepherds MH72 20 5 9 : 5 0 
58 767 Maier,  Andreas MH73 21 1 : 0 0 : 0 7 
59 739 Eckerle,  Tom MH72 22 1 : 0 0 : 1 3 
64 763 Barthlott,  Christian SV Niederbühl MH71 23 1 : 0 0 : 5 6 
66 726 Mild,  Bino Tus Ottenheim MH74 24 1 : 0 1 : 0 7 
68 382 Grau,  Hartmut RSG Ried Rastatt MH70 25 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 
69 716 Feger,  Michael fhe3.com MH72 26 1 : 0 2 : 0 2 
71 953 Zoller,  Matthias SG Stern Gaggenau MH69 27 1 : 0 2 : 1 1 
73 790 Mueller,  gerhard LT Karlsruhe MH70 28 1 : 0 2 : 1 6 
79 396 Welle,  Torsten MH73 29 1 : 0 4 : 5 0 
84 970 Demmer, Stephan SV Niederbühl MH71 30 1 : 0 6 : 4 4 
92 770 Maier-Collin,  Mika MH74 31 1 : 1 0 : 2 9 

106 761 Adelmann,  Klaus MH71 32 1 : 2 2 : 0 9 
107 762 Daltun,  Diarmuid MH75 33 1 : 2 2 : 1 0 

- 741 Berger,  Joachim SK Neptun Leimen MH72 - - 
61 794 Hund,  Inge RSV-Staubwolke-Haslach WS67 1 1 : 0 0 : 2 4 
63 772 Serr,  Maria SC Lauf WS57 2 1 : 0 0 : 5 5 
70 785 Dinger,  Ruth SC Lauf WS66 3 1 : 0 2 : 0 3 
74 766 Haber,  Christine TV Haueneberstein WS61 4 1 : 0 2 : 3 7 
82 728 Thomas,  Sigi Team Aufkleberdruck.de WS66 5 1 : 0 5 : 4 7 
83 381 Kuld,  Felicitas PSK Karlsruhe WS54 6 1 : 0 6 : 1 2 
91 764 Götz,  Sigrid Just For Fun WS62 7 1 : 1 0 : 1 6 
94 779 Adam,  Monika WS66 8 1 : 1 1 : 0 2 

102 725 Stuttfeld,  Ute Ich unternehm jetzt was WS62 9 1 : 1 3 : 3 8 
- 781 Jensen,  Petra WS65 - - 
2 797 Kummer,  oliver MS67 1 5 0 : 1 6 
3 393 Näger,  Udo Team A-Werk MS68 2 5 0 : 4 4 
4 972 Winkler, Gerhard Wiesloch MS64 3 5 1 : 2 5 
5 771 Serr,  Günther SC Lauf MS56 4 5 1 : 4 5 
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Triathlon  am  16.07.2008

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

8 395 Ersing,  Joachim SG Stern Baden-Baden MS63 5 5 3 : 0 1 
9 723 Weide,  Norbert Tus Ottenheim MS64 6 5 3 : 0 2 

15 958 Pfistner,  Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MS65 7 5 4 : 2 3 
17 949 Kraft ,  Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MS68 8 5 4 : 3 0 
18 962 Detscher,  Klaus SG Stern Gaggenau MS63 9 5 4 : 3 1 
19 753 Kohmann,  Peter Slow Motion MS62 10 5 4 : 5 2 
21 774 Burckhardt,  Gilbert PSV Offenburg MS64 11 5 5 : 0 2 
23 750 Schwarz,  Michael Slow Motion MS54 12 5 5 : 1 7 
24 748 Götz,  Andreas Slow Motion MS62 13 5 5 : 3 5 
26 737 Hansert,  Uwe SG Stern Speedteam Gaggena MS62 14 5 5 : 4 1 
27 740 Grusch,  Daniel RSG Ried Rastatt MS60 15 5 5 : 4 3 
28 948 Braunagel,  Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MS68 16 5 5 : 4 4 
30 746 Creutznacher,  Harald LT Ettlingen MS61 17 5 5 : 5 3 
35 747 Späth,  Christian TV Friesenheim MS63 18 5 6 : 1 9 
36 969 Süss, Rainer Ottersdorf MS54 19 5 6 : 3 2 
37 729 Scheitler,  Karl TV Plitterdorf MS57 20 5 6 : 4 4 
38 798 Rieger,  Uwe Rastatter TV MS64 21 5 6 : 5 3 
39 742 Schäpe,  Andreas SK Neptun Leimen MS58 22 5 6 : 5 5 
40 777 Haitz,  Hans-Peter Ski-Club Gaggenau MS56 23 5 7 : 2 4 
41 398 Faber,  Uwe MS59 24 5 7 : 4 3 
42 793 bauer,  theo tria.-tb freistett MS53 25 5 7 : 4 5 
43 752 Schmidt,  Dieter Tus Ottenheim MS64 26 5 7 : 5 2 
44 784 Meisch,  Elmar SC Lauf MS63 27 5 7 : 5 5 
45 756 Würges,  Peter Tria Kirrlach MS66 28 5 8 : 0 5 
47 758 Heinrich,  Wolfgang Karlsruhe MS54 29 5 8 : 1 7 
49 745 Fitterer,  Holger MS64 30 5 8 : 4 4 
50 724 Krämer,  Ralf Laufteam Krämer MS64 31 5 8 : 5 3 
52 757 Dietrich,  Ralf Laufteam Krämer MS67 32 5 9 : 2 0 
54 974 Jenc, Michael RSG Ried Rastatt MS68 33 5 9 : 4 2 
55 796 Schmitz,  Gregor SSV Offenburg MS65 34 5 9 : 4 3 
60 775 Weis,  Holger SC Lauf MS63 35 1 : 0 0 : 1 6 
62 730 Müller,  Jürgen PSV Offenburg MS52 36 1 : 0 0 : 2 9 
65 786 Ramsteiner,  Reinhold SG Stern Gaggenau MS57 37 1 : 0 1 : 0 2 
67 397 Frank,  Wolfgang MS61 38 1 : 0 1 : 4 6 
72 391 Benz,  Franz Schutterwald MS63 39 1 : 0 2 : 1 2 
75 751 Hauger,  Georg PSV Offenburg MS57 40 1 : 0 2 : 5 5 
80 732 Richter,  Anton Rastatter TV MS58 41 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 
81 768 Rütten,  Michael MS67 42 1 : 0 5 : 1 3 
86 755 Geiges,  Arno TV Bühlertal MS52 43 1 : 0 8 : 2 3 
87 959 Pfistner,  Harald SG Stern Gaggenau MS56 44 1 : 0 8 : 3 3 
88 731 Littenecker,  Roland HGW Hofweier MS62 45 1 : 0 9 : 0 6 
89 390 Vetter,  Guido SG Stern Rastatt MS65 46 1 : 0 9 : 5 1 
90 788 Bodrogi,  Andree SG Stern Rastatt MS64 47 1 : 1 0 : 0 5 
93 392 Stolz,  Klaus MS64 48 1 : 1 0 : 3 8 
95 963 Quarz,  Markus SG Stern Gaggenau MS65 49 1 : 1 1 : 1 5 
96 721 Prungel,  Norbert RTV MS58 50 1 : 1 2 : 2 5 
97 973 Poyer, Dieter TSV Ettlingen MS62 51 1 : 1 2 : 3 6 

103 799 Kuld,  Matthias PSK Karlsruhe MS58 52 1 : 1 5 : 1 4 
105 965 Bähr,  Ewald SG Stern Gaggenau MS51 53 1 : 1 8 : 3 0 
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Triathlon  am  16.07.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

69 400 Funk,  Jean-Luca Funk MJ93 1 1 : 0 3 : 2 7 
74 789 Buchmüller,  Oliver Rastatter TV MJ91 2 1 : 0 7 : 1 5 
85 749 Lang,  Björn Men at Work MJ90 3 1 : 1 2 : 5 2 
87 754 Eppele,  Markus MJ90 4 1 : 1 7 : 2 2 

1 950 Pfistner,  Ralf SG Stern Gaggenau MH77 1 4 8 : 0 1 
6 961 Wagner,  Marco SG Stern Gaggenau MH79 2 5 2 : 5 6 
7 778 Weide,  Erik Tus Ottenheim MH74 3 5 3 : 0 0 

10 960 Gama Vilchis,  Juan SG Stern Gaggenau MH75 4 5 3 : 0 7 
11 388 Burkart,  Michael SG Stern Baden-Baden MH74 5 5 3 : 2 2 
12 957 Burkart,  Stefan SG Stern Gaggenau MH85 6 5 3 : 2 8 
13 952 Abendschön,  Steffen SG Stern Gaggenau MH71 7 5 3 : 3 6 
14 954 Bittmann,  Volker SG Stern Gaggenau MH72 8 5 4 : 0 4 
16 966 Billian,  Patrick SG Stern Gaggenau MH72 9 5 4 : 2 4 
20 718 Otte,  Markus Tricon Wörth MH78 10 5 4 : 5 6 
22 715 Urbansky,  Eric Tricon Wörth MH69 11 5 5 : 1 4 
25 968 Hauck, Christian Karlsruher Lemminge MH70 12 5 5 : 4 0 
29 783 Ramsteiner,  Boris Australia Tri MH78 13 5 5 : 4 8 
31 776 Muller,  Pascal MH74 14 5 6 : 0 8 
32 782 Reiskittel,  Robert MH69 15 5 6 : 1 5 
33 795 Bisicchia,  Gianni RSG Ried Rastatt MH75 16 5 6 : 1 6 
34 760 Kirchner,  Lutz Slow Motion MH81 17 5 6 : 1 7 
47 385 Gammon,  Adrian MH71 18 5 8 : 4 0 
51 971 Rubel, Chris Malsch MH78 19 5 9 : 2 5 
54 773 Schäfer,  Oliver Running Shepherds MH72 20 5 9 : 5 0 
55 767 Maier,  Andreas MH73 21 1 : 0 0 : 0 7 
56 739 Eckerle,  Tom MH72 22 1 : 0 0 : 1 3 
59 763 Barthlott,  Christian SV Niederbühl MH71 23 1 : 0 0 : 5 6 
61 726 Mild,  Bino Tus Ottenheim MH74 24 1 : 0 1 : 0 7 
63 382 Grau,  Hartmut RSG Ried Rastatt MH70 25 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 
64 716 Feger,  Michael fhe3.com MH72 26 1 : 0 2 : 0 2 
65 953 Zoller,  Matthias SG Stern Gaggenau MH69 27 1 : 0 2 : 1 1 
67 790 Mueller,  gerhard LT Karlsruhe MH70 28 1 : 0 2 : 1 6 
70 396 Welle,  Torsten MH73 29 1 : 0 4 : 5 0 
73 970 Demmer, Stephan SV Niederbühl MH71 30 1 : 0 6 : 4 4 
80 770 Maier-Collin,  Mika MH74 31 1 : 1 0 : 2 9 
89 761 Adelmann,  Klaus MH71 32 1 : 2 2 : 0 9 
90 762 Daltun,  Diarmuid MH75 33 1 : 2 2 : 1 0 

- 741 Berger,  Joachim SK Neptun Leimen MH72 - - 
2 797 Kummer,  oliver MS67 1 5 0 : 1 6 
3 393 Näger,  Udo Team A-Werk MS68 2 5 0 : 4 4 
4 972 Winkler, Gerhard Wiesloch MS64 3 5 1 : 2 5 
5 771 Serr,  Günther SC Lauf MS56 4 5 1 : 4 5 
8 395 Ersing,  Joachim SG Stern Baden-Baden MS63 5 5 3 : 0 1 
9 723 Weide,  Norbert Tus Ottenheim MS64 6 5 3 : 0 2 

15 958 Pfistner,  Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MS65 7 5 4 : 2 3 
17 949 Kraft ,  Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MS68 8 5 4 : 3 0 
18 962 Detscher,  Klaus SG Stern Gaggenau MS63 9 5 4 : 3 1 
19 753 Kohmann,  Peter Slow Motion MS62 10 5 4 : 5 2 
21 774 Burckhardt,  Gilbert PSV Offenburg MS64 11 5 5 : 0 2 
23 750 Schwarz,  Michael Slow Motion MS54 12 5 5 : 1 7 
24 748 Götz,  Andreas Slow Motion MS62 13 5 5 : 3 5 
26 737 Hansert,  Uwe SG Stern Speedteam Gaggena MS62 14 5 5 : 4 1 
27 740 Grusch,  Daniel RSG Ried Rastatt MS60 15 5 5 : 4 3 
28 948 Braunagel,  Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MS68 16 5 5 : 4 4 
30 746 Creutznacher,  Harald LT Ettlingen MS61 17 5 5 : 5 3 
35 747 Späth,  Christian TV Friesenheim MS63 18 5 6 : 1 9 
36 969 Süss, Rainer Ottersdorf MS54 19 5 6 : 3 2 
37 729 Scheitler,  Karl TV Plitterdorf MS57 20 5 6 : 4 4 
38 798 Rieger,  Uwe Rastatter TV MS64 21 5 6 : 5 3 
39 742 Schäpe,  Andreas SK Neptun Leimen MS58 22 5 6 : 5 5 
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Triathlon  am  16.07.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

40 777 Haitz,  Hans-Peter Ski-Club Gaggenau MS56 23 5 7 : 2 4 
41 398 Faber,  Uwe MS59 24 5 7 : 4 3 
42 793 bauer,  theo tria.-tb freistett MS53 25 5 7 : 4 5 
43 752 Schmidt,  Dieter Tus Ottenheim MS64 26 5 7 : 5 2 
44 784 Meisch,  Elmar SC Lauf MS63 27 5 7 : 5 5 
45 756 Würges,  Peter Tria Kirrlach MS66 28 5 8 : 0 5 
46 758 Heinrich,  Wolfgang Karlsruhe MS54 29 5 8 : 1 7 
48 745 Fitterer,  Holger MS64 30 5 8 : 4 4 
49 724 Krämer,  Ralf Laufteam Krämer MS64 31 5 8 : 5 3 
50 757 Dietrich,  Ralf Laufteam Krämer MS67 32 5 9 : 2 0 
52 974 Jenc, Michael RSG Ried Rastatt MS68 33 5 9 : 4 2 
53 796 Schmitz,  Gregor SSV Offenburg MS65 34 5 9 : 4 3 
57 775 Weis,  Holger SC Lauf MS63 35 1 : 0 0 : 1 6 
58 730 Müller,  Jürgen PSV Offenburg MS52 36 1 : 0 0 : 2 9 
60 786 Ramsteiner,  Reinhold SG Stern Gaggenau MS57 37 1 : 0 1 : 0 2 
62 397 Frank,  Wolfgang MS61 38 1 : 0 1 : 4 6 
66 391 Benz,  Franz Schutterwald MS63 39 1 : 0 2 : 1 2 
68 751 Hauger,  Georg PSV Offenburg MS57 40 1 : 0 2 : 5 5 
71 732 Richter,  Anton Rastatter TV MS58 41 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 
72 768 Rütten,  Michael MS67 42 1 : 0 5 : 1 3 
75 755 Geiges,  Arno TV Bühlertal MS52 43 1 : 0 8 : 2 3 
76 959 Pfistner,  Harald SG Stern Gaggenau MS56 44 1 : 0 8 : 3 3 
77 731 Littenecker,  Roland HGW Hofweier MS62 45 1 : 0 9 : 0 6 
78 390 Vetter,  Guido SG Stern Rastatt MS65 46 1 : 0 9 : 5 1 
79 788 Bodrogi,  Andree SG Stern Rastatt MS64 47 1 : 1 0 : 0 5 
81 392 Stolz,  Klaus MS64 48 1 : 1 0 : 3 8 
82 963 Quarz,  Markus SG Stern Gaggenau MS65 49 1 : 1 1 : 1 5 
83 721 Prungel,  Norbert RTV MS58 50 1 : 1 2 : 2 5 
84 973 Poyer, Dieter TSV Ettlingen MS62 51 1 : 1 2 : 3 6 
86 799 Kuld,  Matthias PSK Karlsruhe MS58 52 1 : 1 5 : 1 4 
88 965 Bähr,  Ewald SG Stern Gaggenau MS51 53 1 : 1 8 : 3 0 
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Triathlon  am  16.07.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 769 Kunz,  Kirsten WH71 1 5 8 : 1 4 
2 394 Näger,  Tina Team A-Werk WH73 2 5 9 : 0 1 
3 719 Bollian,  Simone Rastatter TV WH72 3 5 9 : 4 8 
8 399 Funk,  Sabine WH69 4 1 : 0 3 : 5 0 
9 384 Klumpp,  Jutta Triathlonverein Freistett WH71 5 1 : 0 3 : 5 9 

14 720 Boder,  Eva Rastatter TV WH78 6 1 : 1 2 : 3 8 
15 765 Kirchner,  Antje Just For Fun WH81 7 1 : 1 2 : 5 3 
16 759 Heinrich,  Stefanie Karlsruhe WH79 8 1 : 1 3 : 0 7 

4 794 Hund,  Inge RSV-Staubwolke-Haslach WS67 1 1 : 0 0 : 2 4 
5 772 Serr,  Maria SC Lauf WS57 2 1 : 0 0 : 5 5 
6 785 Dinger,  Ruth SC Lauf WS66 3 1 : 0 2 : 0 3 
7 766 Haber,  Christine TV Haueneberstein WS61 4 1 : 0 2 : 3 7 

10 728 Thomas,  Sigi Team Aufkleberdruck.de WS66 5 1 : 0 5 : 4 7 
11 381 Kuld,  Felicitas PSK Karlsruhe WS54 6 1 : 0 6 : 1 2 
12 764 Götz,  Sigrid Just For Fun WS62 7 1 : 1 0 : 1 6 
13 779 Adam,  Monika WS66 8 1 : 1 1 : 0 2 
17 725 Stuttfeld,  Ute Ich unternehm jetzt was WS62 9 1 : 1 3 : 3 8 

- 781 Jensen,  Petra WS65 - - 

Tria 2008 Seite  512. Laufwelt-RSG-Ried-Triathlon am 16. Juli 2008



Triathlon  am  16.07.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  MJ 15-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 400 Funk,  Jean-Luca Funk MJ93 1 1 : 0 3 : 2 7 
2 789 Buchmüller,  Oliver Rastatter TV MJ91 2 1 : 0 7 : 1 5 
3 749 Lang,  Björn Men at Work MJ90 3 1 : 1 2 : 5 2 
4 754 Eppele,  Markus MJ90 4 1 : 1 7 : 2 2 
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Triathlon  am  16.07.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  MH 20-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 950 Pfistner,  Ralf SG Stern Gaggenau MH77 1 4 8 : 0 1 
2 961 Wagner,  Marco SG Stern Gaggenau MH79 2 5 2 : 5 6 
3 778 Weide,  Erik Tus Ottenheim MH74 3 5 3 : 0 0 
4 960 Gama Vilchis,  Juan SG Stern Gaggenau MH75 4 5 3 : 0 7 
5 388 Burkart,  Michael SG Stern Baden-Baden MH74 5 5 3 : 2 2 
6 957 Burkart,  Stefan SG Stern Gaggenau MH85 6 5 3 : 2 8 
7 952 Abendschön,  Steffen SG Stern Gaggenau MH71 7 5 3 : 3 6 
8 954 Bittmann,  Volker SG Stern Gaggenau MH72 8 5 4 : 0 4 
9 966 Billian,  Patrick SG Stern Gaggenau MH72 9 5 4 : 2 4 

10 718 Otte,  Markus Tricon Wörth MH78 10 5 4 : 5 6 
11 715 Urbansky,  Eric Tricon Wörth MH69 11 5 5 : 1 4 
12 968 Hauck, Christian Karlsruher Lemminge MH70 12 5 5 : 4 0 
13 783 Ramsteiner,  Boris Australia Tri MH78 13 5 5 : 4 8 
14 776 Muller,  Pascal MH74 14 5 6 : 0 8 
15 782 Reiskittel,  Robert MH69 15 5 6 : 1 5 
16 795 Bisicchia,  Gianni RSG Ried Rastatt MH75 16 5 6 : 1 6 
17 760 Kirchner,  Lutz Slow Motion MH81 17 5 6 : 1 7 
18 385 Gammon,  Adrian MH71 18 5 8 : 4 0 
19 971 Rubel, Chris Malsch MH78 19 5 9 : 2 5 
20 773 Schäfer,  Oliver Running Shepherds MH72 20 5 9 : 5 0 
21 767 Maier,  Andreas MH73 21 1 : 0 0 : 0 7 
22 739 Eckerle,  Tom MH72 22 1 : 0 0 : 1 3 
23 763 Barthlott,  Christian SV Niederbühl MH71 23 1 : 0 0 : 5 6 
24 726 Mild,  Bino Tus Ottenheim MH74 24 1 : 0 1 : 0 7 
25 382 Grau,  Hartmut RSG Ried Rastatt MH70 25 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 
26 716 Feger,  Michael fhe3.com MH72 26 1 : 0 2 : 0 2 
27 953 Zoller,  Matthias SG Stern Gaggenau MH69 27 1 : 0 2 : 1 1 
28 790 Mueller,  gerhard LT Karlsruhe MH70 28 1 : 0 2 : 1 6 
29 396 Welle,  Torsten MH73 29 1 : 0 4 : 5 0 
30 970 Demmer, Stephan SV Niederbühl MH71 30 1 : 0 6 : 4 4 
31 770 Maier-Collin,  Mika MH74 31 1 : 1 0 : 2 9 
32 761 Adelmann,  Klaus MH71 32 1 : 2 2 : 0 9 
33 762 Daltun,  Diarmuid MH75 33 1 : 2 2 : 1 0 

- 741 Berger,  Joachim SK Neptun Leimen MH72 - - 
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Triathlon  am  16.07.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  WH 20-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 769 Kunz,  Kirsten WH71 1 5 8 : 1 4 
2 394 Näger,  Tina Team A-Werk WH73 2 5 9 : 0 1 
3 719 Bollian,  Simone Rastatter TV WH72 3 5 9 : 4 8 
4 399 Funk,  Sabine WH69 4 1 : 0 3 : 5 0 
5 384 Klumpp,  Jutta Triathlonverein Freistett WH71 5 1 : 0 3 : 5 9 
6 720 Boder,  Eva Rastatter TV WH78 6 1 : 1 2 : 3 8 
7 765 Kirchner,  Antje Just For Fun WH81 7 1 : 1 2 : 5 3 
8 759 Heinrich,  Stefanie Karlsruhe WH79 8 1 : 1 3 : 0 7 
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Triathlon  am  16.07.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  MS 40-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 797 Kummer,  oliver MS67 1 5 0 : 1 6 
2 393 Näger,  Udo Team A-Werk MS68 2 5 0 : 4 4 
3 972 Winkler, Gerhard Wiesloch MS64 3 5 1 : 2 5 
4 771 Serr,  Günther SC Lauf MS56 4 5 1 : 4 5 
5 395 Ersing,  Joachim SG Stern Baden-Baden MS63 5 5 3 : 0 1 
6 723 Weide,  Norbert Tus Ottenheim MS64 6 5 3 : 0 2 
7 958 Pfistner,  Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MS65 7 5 4 : 2 3 
8 949 Kraft ,  Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MS68 8 5 4 : 3 0 
9 962 Detscher,  Klaus SG Stern Gaggenau MS63 9 5 4 : 3 1 

10 753 Kohmann,  Peter Slow Motion MS62 10 5 4 : 5 2 
11 774 Burckhardt,  Gilbert PSV Offenburg MS64 11 5 5 : 0 2 
12 750 Schwarz,  Michael Slow Motion MS54 12 5 5 : 1 7 
13 748 Götz,  Andreas Slow Motion MS62 13 5 5 : 3 5 
14 737 Hansert,  Uwe SG Stern Speedteam Gaggena MS62 14 5 5 : 4 1 
15 740 Grusch,  Daniel RSG Ried Rastatt MS60 15 5 5 : 4 3 
16 948 Braunagel,  Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MS68 16 5 5 : 4 4 
17 746 Creutznacher,  Harald LT Ettlingen MS61 17 5 5 : 5 3 
18 747 Späth,  Christian TV Friesenheim MS63 18 5 6 : 1 9 
19 969 Süss, Rainer Ottersdorf MS54 19 5 6 : 3 2 
20 729 Scheitler,  Karl TV Plitterdorf MS57 20 5 6 : 4 4 
21 798 Rieger,  Uwe Rastatter TV MS64 21 5 6 : 5 3 
22 742 Schäpe,  Andreas SK Neptun Leimen MS58 22 5 6 : 5 5 
23 777 Haitz,  Hans-Peter Ski-Club Gaggenau MS56 23 5 7 : 2 4 
24 398 Faber,  Uwe MS59 24 5 7 : 4 3 
25 793 bauer,  theo tria.-tb freistett MS53 25 5 7 : 4 5 
26 752 Schmidt,  Dieter Tus Ottenheim MS64 26 5 7 : 5 2 
27 784 Meisch,  Elmar SC Lauf MS63 27 5 7 : 5 5 
28 756 Würges,  Peter Tria Kirrlach MS66 28 5 8 : 0 5 
29 758 Heinrich,  Wolfgang Karlsruhe MS54 29 5 8 : 1 7 
30 745 Fitterer,  Holger MS64 30 5 8 : 4 4 
31 724 Krämer,  Ralf Laufteam Krämer MS64 31 5 8 : 5 3 
32 757 Dietrich,  Ralf Laufteam Krämer MS67 32 5 9 : 2 0 
33 974 Jenc, Michael RSG Ried Rastatt MS68 33 5 9 : 4 2 
34 796 Schmitz,  Gregor SSV Offenburg MS65 34 5 9 : 4 3 
35 775 Weis,  Holger SC Lauf MS63 35 1 : 0 0 : 1 6 
36 730 Müller,  Jürgen PSV Offenburg MS52 36 1 : 0 0 : 2 9 
37 786 Ramsteiner,  Reinhold SG Stern Gaggenau MS57 37 1 : 0 1 : 0 2 
38 397 Frank,  Wolfgang MS61 38 1 : 0 1 : 4 6 
39 391 Benz,  Franz Schutterwald MS63 39 1 : 0 2 : 1 2 
40 751 Hauger,  Georg PSV Offenburg MS57 40 1 : 0 2 : 5 5 
41 732 Richter,  Anton Rastatter TV MS58 41 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 
42 768 Rütten,  Michael MS67 42 1 : 0 5 : 1 3 
43 755 Geiges,  Arno TV Bühlertal MS52 43 1 : 0 8 : 2 3 
44 959 Pfistner,  Harald SG Stern Gaggenau MS56 44 1 : 0 8 : 3 3 
45 731 Littenecker,  Roland HGW Hofweier MS62 45 1 : 0 9 : 0 6 
46 390 Vetter,  Guido SG Stern Rastatt MS65 46 1 : 0 9 : 5 1 
47 788 Bodrogi,  Andree SG Stern Rastatt MS64 47 1 : 1 0 : 0 5 
48 392 Stolz,  Klaus MS64 48 1 : 1 0 : 3 8 
49 963 Quarz,  Markus SG Stern Gaggenau MS65 49 1 : 1 1 : 1 5 
50 721 Prungel,  Norbert RTV MS58 50 1 : 1 2 : 2 5 
51 973 Poyer, Dieter TSV Ettlingen MS62 51 1 : 1 2 : 3 6 
52 799 Kuld,  Matthias PSK Karlsruhe MS58 52 1 : 1 5 : 1 4 
53 965 Bähr,  Ewald SG Stern Gaggenau MS51 53 1 : 1 8 : 3 0 
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Triathlon  am  16.07.2008

Ergebnisliste  -  WS 40-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 794 Hund,  Inge RSV-Staubwolke-Haslach WS67 1 1 : 0 0 : 2 4 
2 772 Serr,  Maria SC Lauf WS57 2 1 : 0 0 : 5 5 
3 785 Dinger,  Ruth SC Lauf WS66 3 1 : 0 2 : 0 3 
4 766 Haber,  Christine TV Haueneberstein WS61 4 1 : 0 2 : 3 7 
5 728 Thomas,  Sigi Team Aufkleberdruck.de WS66 5 1 : 0 5 : 4 7 
6 381 Kuld,  Felicitas PSK Karlsruhe WS54 6 1 : 0 6 : 1 2 
7 764 Götz,  Sigrid Just For Fun WS62 7 1 : 1 0 : 1 6 
8 779 Adam,  Monika WS66 8 1 : 1 1 : 0 2 
9 725 Stuttfeld,  Ute Ich unternehm jetzt was WS62 9 1 : 1 3 : 3 8 
- 781 Jensen,  Petra WS65 - - 
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